1ST

2ND

3RD

POS Comp
1 298
2 233
3 332
4 245
5 304
6 344
7 257
8 201
9 337
10 255
11 256
12 277
13 300
14 271
15 215
16 268
17 209
18 289
19 291
20 281
21 340
22 249
23 279
24 343
25 355
26 287
27 353
28 236
29 348
30 254
31 246
32 231
33 341
34 321

USA SHOOTING

2004 SPRING SELECTION MATCH

10 Meter Air Rifle Men Results

Last
PARKER
EMMONS
TANOUE
GATHMAN

RAWLINGS
WHEELDON

HEIN
ABALO

UPTAGRAFFT

HALL
HARDY
LABELLA
PESTILLI
KEMPLEY
BINDRA
JORDAN

BARNHART

MILLER
MONENE

LOSTETTER

WALLACE
GEYER
LEONE
WELLS
BAUM
MECOZZI

ROBINSON
FITZGIBBON

WILSON
HALL
GAUTHIER
DONOHO
WATSON

SIMONEAU

First
Jason
Matt
Ryan
Trevor
Matthew
Bradley
Joseph
Christopher
Eric
James
Gary
Jason
Vincent
Tarl
Abhinav
Daniel
Shane
Michael
Marc
Jared
Matthew J.
Ray
Anthony
Shawn
Ryan
Grant
Wesley
Joseph
Kevin
Joseph
Harry
Brad
Brian
Joseph

Jason Parker
Matt Emmons
Ryan Tanoue

CAT Sprl Finl Spr2 Fin2 Spr3 Fin3

J1U

Jl

J1l

DIS

Jl

Jl
J1
Jl
J1
J1l

591
593
590
592
593
584
581
592
588
585
578
588
581
569
592
594
580
578
578
581
575
581
581
575
578
578
571
578
572
575
579
570
568
569

102.4
101.9
102.9
102.1
100.9

102.1
99.8

100.1

597
596
595
594
592
589
589
588
588
582
590
579
578
581
596
586
585
583
577
576
583
578
579
583
578
582
581
575
579
572
573
576
577
570

103.5
101.1
102.1
101.9
103.3
100.2
99.2

100.8

594
593
590
587
587
590
592
585
584
589
587
580
588
587
598
589
582
582
586
583
582
580
578
579
575
571
577
575
576
579
568
572
571
574

103.5
100.4
103.5

101.2
100.4

100.4

95.9
98.7

1989.0
1985.0
1981.4

Oly Tm
1989.0
1985.0
1981.4
1977.0
1976.2
1964.4
1961.6
1867.1
1859.8
1856.4
1855.8
1847.1
1842.9
1835.7
1786
1769
1747
1743
1741
1740
1740
1739
1738
1737
1731
1731
1729
1728
1727
1726
1720
1718
1716
1713



POS Comp Last First CAT Sprl Finl Spr2 Fin2 Spr3 Fin3 Oly Tm

35 316 SCHREUDER Drew VJ1l 569 573 567 1709
36 308 RUTTER Cody J2 568 569 566 1703
37 247 GAUVIN, JR Richard Jl 562 576 560 1698
38 228 DARDAS Jason J1 564 572 554 1690
39 305 RAY Michael 572 557 558 1687
40 307 ROLAND Andrew J2 567 563 557 1687
41 252 GOULD Mark 565 557 564 1686
42 258 HELLMAN Matthew 555 559 555 1669
43 347 WILLIAMS Evan Jl 559 550 559 1668
44 220 BURGER Max J2 558 544 562 1664
45 263 HOLCROFT Don S1 545 546 562 1653
46 237 FLATT Stephen 557 542 542 1641
47 295 NIEFER Cory vV 573 572 488 1633

48 294 NEISH Adam vV 529 528 530 1587



1ST
2ND
3RD

2004 SPRING SELECTION MATCH

USA SHOOTING

10 Meter Air Rifle Women Results

Pos Comp Last
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223
265
345
216
259
213
293
212
229
242
207
280
333
235
323
272
251
232
312
269
218
204
260
303
276
211
335
243
238
239
274
326
299
322

CARUSO
JOHNSON
WIGGER

BLAKESLEE

HICKS
BEYERLE

MULLOY-MECOZZI

BERGMAN
DARLAND
GABRIEL
BALDWIN
LITTLE
TIDMORE
FEHLINGS
SKEUSE
KEMPLEY
GOSS
ELSASS
SAWYER
JUNG
BOHREN
ANGEL]
HILL
QUINN
KRAMER
BEARD

UNDERWOOD
GALLAGHER

FONG
FONG
KLATT
SOWASH
PARKER
SKEUSE

First
Emily
Hattie
Deena
Sarah
Morgan
Jamie
Melissa
Sarah
Amber
Casey
Kari
Shasta
Elizabeth
Kristina
Erin
Reya
Vicki
Mary
Alicia
Marta
Michelle
Leslie
Teresa
Sarah
Sarah
Taylor
Stacy
Sherri Jo
Abigalil
Sandra
Jessica
Amy Marie
Dawn
Ashley

Emily Caruso
Hattie Johnson

Sprl Finl Spr2 Fin2

Deena Wigger
Cat

W 396 103.6
W 394 99.6
W 396 103.2
WJ1 392 102.1
W 395 99.0
WJ1 395 102.1
W 391 102.7
W 390

W 390

WJ2 388

W 389

WJ2 391 103.0
WJl 390

WJ1l 386

W 388

W 386

W 384

W 382

W 381

W 384

W 387

WJ2 380
WVJ2 381

WJ1l 381

WU 374

WJ2 379

Jl1 379

W 375

WJ2 378

WJ3 375

WJ2 369

WJl 373

W 363

WJ1 380

397
397
392
394
397
392
393
391
390
388
392
390
386
388
391
389
390
391
388
383
382
382
381
376
387
382
381
377
382
371
377
363
357
DNF

103.6
103.0
101.6
101.2
103.4
101.6
103.5

102.8

Spr3 Fin3

397
396
395
397
392
393
393
395
393
393
387
385
392
392
387
390
385
384
385
385
380
383
383
387
383
382
377
384
376
386
367
361
362
369

103.6
99.5
101.0
102.4

100.3
99.6
100.9
102.4

1397.2
1389.6
1387.8

OlyTm
1397.2
1389.6
1387.8
1387.5
1386.4
1383.7
1383.2
1275.6
1273.9
1271.4
1270.8
1269.0
1168
1166
1166
1165
1159
1157
1154
1152
1149
1145
1145
1144
1144
1143
1137
1136
1136
1132
1113
1097
1082
749



USA SHOOTING
2004 SPRING SELECTION MATCH

50 Meter 3 Positions Rifle Men Results

1ST Matt Emmons 3717.1
2ND Michael Anti 3686.3
3RD Matthew Rawlings 3683.1
POS Comp Last First CAT Sprl Finl Spr2 Fin2 Spr3 Fin3 OlyTm
1 233 EMMONS Matt 1177 99.8 1164 98.3 1178 98.3 3717.1
2 205 ANTI Michael 1169 93.8 1164 94.0 1161 98.3 3686.3
3 304 RAWLINGS Matthew J1U 1154 1165 99.0 1167 98.1 3683.1
4 209 BARNHART Shane 1160 1157 97.9 1165 975 3677.4
5 337 UPTAGRAFFT Eric 1169 945 1156 1164 93,5 3677.0
6 340 WALLACE Matthew J. 1164 95.7 1160 99.5 1157 3676.2
7 266 JOHNSON Kenneth 1167 97.9 1139 1168 99.7 3671.6
8 245 GATHMAN Trevor 1163 96.0 1157 97.0 1149 3662.0
9 254 HALL Joseph J1 1161 1156 1162 95.0 3574.0
10 201 ABALO Christopher J1 1150 1160 95.1 1158 3563.1
11 344 WHEELDON Bradley 1154 1146 1162 98.1 3560.1
12 300 PESTILLI Vincent 1153 1158 92.9 1149 3552.9
13 261 HILL Chris 1163 98.3 1140 1150 3551.3
14 298 PARKER Jason 1162 97.3 1138 1151 3548.3
15 268 JORDAN Daniel DIS 1149 1149 1162 3460
16 257 HEIN Joseph 1160 1148 1150 3458
17 354 GOFF Steve S1 1154 1143 1158 3455
18 202 ALBRIGHT Matt 1157 1146 1151 3454
19 255 HALL James 1153 1153 1147 3453
20 256 HARDY Gary 1155 1142 1146 3443
21 285 McPHAIL Michael 1150 1146 1141 3437
22 206 AYLWARD Robert S1 1140 1140 1147 3427
23 271 KEMPLEY Tarl J1 1140 1146 1141 3427
24 279 LEONE Anthony 1142 1121 1144 3407
25 329 SYCH Gregory vV 1134 1123 1146 3403
26 247 GAUVIN JR Richard Jl 1147 1124 1131 3402
27 348 WILSON Kevin 1130 1137 1128 3395
28 291 MONENE Marc 1129 1126 1132 3387
29 246 GAUTHIER Harry J1l 1132 1141 1103 3376
30 287 MECOZzzI Grant 1127 1120 1125 3372
31 307 ROLAND Andrew J2 1120 1119 1132 3371
32 295 NIEFER Cory vV 1119 1115 1130 3364
33 308 RUTTER Cody J2 1127 1106 1130 3363
34 355 BAUM Ryan 1114 1117 1116 3347



POS Comp Last First CAT Sprl Finl Spr2 Fin2 Spr3 Fin3 OlyTm

35 252 GOULD Mark 1130 1113 1099 3342
36 203 AMIOT David J1 1122 1097 1118 3337
37 225 CLARK Doug 1110 1101 1117 3328
38 347 WILLIAMS Evan J1 1117 1089 1108 3314
39 230 DAVIS James S1 1059 1065 1055 3179
40 237 FLATT Stephen 1036 1027 1030 3093
41 294 NEISH Adam V 1046 1025 978 3049
42 341 WATSON Brian J1 1090 1102 568 2760
43 353 ROBINSON Wesley 1139 1131 383 2653

44 224 CHARBONNEAU Paul 1137 1130 380 2647



50 Meter Three Position Women Results

USA SHOOTING

2004 SPRING SELECTION MATCH

1ST
2ND
3RD
POS Comp Last First
1 216 BLAKESLEE Sarah
2 259 HICKS Morgan
3 229 DARLAND Amber
4 223 CARUSO Emily
5 293 MULLOY-MECOZZI Melissa
6 213 BEYERLE Jamie
7 265 JOHNSON Hattie
8 312 SAWYER Alicia
9 273 KERR Hannah
10 243 GALLAGHER Sherri Jo
11 235 FEHLINGS Kristina
12 286 MEAGHER Lindsey
13 345 WIGGER Deena
14 218 BOHREN Michelle
15 239 FONG Sandra
16 251 GOSS Vicki
17 272 KEMPLEY Reya
18 276 KRAMER Sarah
19 212 BERGMAN Sarah
20 238 FONG Abigail
21 232 ELSASS Mary
22 335 UNDERWOOD Stacy
23 326 SOWASH Amy Marie
24 211 BEARD Taylor
25 253 GREEN Celeste
26 269 JUNG Marta
27 204 ANGELI Leslie
28 303 QUINN Sarah
29 207 BALDWIN Kari
30 324 SMITH Amy
31 260 HILL Teresa
32 338 VAN BOGAERT Katie
33 274 KLATT Jessica
34 299 PARKER Dawn

Sarah Blakeslee
Morgan Hicks
Amber Darland

CAT Sprl Finl

WwJl 580
w 581
W 582
W 580
W 572

WJ1l 576
w 572
w 578
w 570
w 570

WJl 560
W 574
W 569
W 560

WJ3 569
W 558
W 561
W 567
W 564

WJ2 560
W 568

WJ1l 562

WJl 562

WJ2 556
W 556
W 559

WJ2 554

WJ1l 552
W 548
W 545

WVJ2 542

WJ1l 538

WJ2 537
w 501

95.2
98.7
96.6
97.0

100.2

93.6
91.9

95.1

*Comp 213 match 2 received 2 point penalty rule # 7.13.4.2.2

Spr2
577
578
580
578
582
573
579
561
566
575
570
557
572
569
568
571
565
562
569
566
565
561
568
572
560
556
552
548
541
546
533
542
536
530

Fin2
98.1
93.9
97.5
97.1
98.4

Spr3
583
579
575
576
579

100.4 575

93.4

92.8

579
572
576
561
576
557
575
573
565
572
570
567
563
569
559
565
557
556
554
551
554
554
561
553
542
527
532
521

Fin3
96.2
97.1

98.6
97.8
100.9
97.3
89.7

88.0

1934.3
1933.8
1931.1

Oly Tm
1934.3
1933.8
1931.1
1929.7
1929.2
1925.3
1920.9
1802.9
1801.7
1798.8
1794.0
1783.1
1716
1702
1702
1701
1696
1696
1696
1695
1692
1688
1687
1684
1670
1666
1660
1654
1650
1644
1617
1607
1605
1552



1ST
2ND
3RD
Pos Comp
1 233
2 205
3 331
4 254
5 266
6 337
7 201
8 245
9 271
10 300
11 279
12 285
13 225
14 343
15 313
16 209
17 328
18 311
19 257
20 298
21 354
22 255
23 208
24 202
25 256
26 206
27 261
28 344
29 224
30 340
31 281
32 353

w
w

346

USA SHOOTING

2004 SPRING SELECTION MATCH

50 Meter Prone Rifle Men Results

Last
EMMONS
ANTI
TAMAS
HALL
JOHNSON

UPTAGRAFFT

ABALO
GATHMAN
KEMPLEY
PESTILLI
LEONE
McPHAIL
CLARK
WELLS
SAWYER
BARNHART
SULSER
SAUER
HEIN
PARKER
GOFF
HALL
BARAZANI
ALBRIGHT
HARDY
AYLWARD
HILL
WHEELDON

CHARBONNEAU

WALLACE
LOSTETTER
ROBINSON
WIGGER

First
Matt
Michael
Thomas
Joseph
Kenneth
Eric
Christopher
Trevor
Tarl
Vincent
Anthony
Michael
Doug
Shawn
Larry
Shane
Glenn
Johannes
Joseph
Jason
Steve
James
Eitan
Matt
Gary
Robert
Chris
Bradley
Paul
Matthew J.
Jared
Wesley
Ron

Matt Emmons
Michael Anti
Thomas Tamas

Cat Sprl Finl

J1

J1

S1

S1

S1

S1

598
595
598
593
595
595
598
593
595
592
592
598
593
585
585
594
592
592
589
594
592
588
589
588
583
589
589
590
584
582
586
585
583

104.0
103.7
104.2

103.2
100.8
99.8

104.0

100.7

Spr2 Fin2 Spr3 Fin3

598
597
596
596
596
591
589
590
590
586
595
581
593
594
583
591
591
589
593
589
589
590
590
586
591
587
589
584
589
584
586
587
586

101.6
103.9
104.3
103.0
102.3

101.5

101.5
100.7

597
597
592
594
591
597
593
597
593
594
587
590
581
588
595
592
593
594
592
590
590
591
588
591
588
585
581
584
584
590
584
583
584

102.2
101.2

102.0
103.4
103.4
103.0

103.8

101.0

1999.2
1996.6
1994.5

OlyTm
1999.2
1996.6
1994.5
1988.0
1987.5
1987.2
1983.2
1883.0
1882.0
1875.8
1875.5
1869.7
1868.5
1867.7
1864.0
1777
1776
1775
1774
1773
1771
1769
1767
1765
1762
1761
1759
1758
1757
1756
1756
1755
1753



Pos Comp Last First Cat Sprl Finl Spr2 Fin2 Spr3 Fin3 OlyTm

34 295 NIEFER Cory vV 585 579 588 1752
35 268 JORDAN Daniel DIS 580 585 587 1752
36 250 GLENN Terry S1 582 584 585 1751
37 291 MONENE Marc 584 585 582 1751
38 247 GAUVINJR Richard Jl 582 579 589 1750
39 317 SCHWARTZ L. Randy S2 581 582 586 1749
40 304 RAWLINGS Matthew J1U 587 582 580 1749
41 302 POOLE Bill 586 585 578 1749
42 307 ROLAND Andrew J2 583 576 587 1746
43 252 GOULD Mark 577 574 588 1739
44 231 DONOHO Brad Jl 573 579 587 1739
45 262 HINKLE James A. VET 575 582 582 1739
46 287 MECOZZI Grant 579 579 581 1739
47 320 SIEMER Timothy 584 576 578 1738
48 308 RUTTER Cody J2 582 569 585 1736
49 246 GAUTHIER Harry J1 572 573 582 1727
50 348 WILSON Kevin 577 574 574 1725
51 355 BAUM Ryan 569 578 571 1718
52 347 WILLIAMS Evan J1l 577 572 568 1717
53 258 HELLMAN Matthew 576 574 566 1716
54 230 DAVIS James S1 583 577 555 1715
55 316 SCHREUDER Drew VJ1l 557 573 578 1708
56 341 WATSON Brian Jl 579 569 560 1708
57 217 BOHREN Herman VET 546 570 567 1683
58 294 NEISH Adam V 551 561 560 1672

59 237 FLATT Stephen 566 555 546 1667



1ST
2ND
3RD

USA SHOOTING

2004 SPRING SELECTION MATCH

25 Meter Rapid Fire Pistol Men Results

Pos Comp Last
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360
214
310
342
319
296
314
318

283
234
315
210

MCNALLY
BICKAR
SANDERSON
WEELDREYER
SHTEYMAN
OLDS
SCHALLER
SEXTON
TROMPETER
DANIELS
STOVER
MAXWELL
ENNIS
SCHLICHTEMEIER
BEAMAN

John McNally
John Bickar
Keith Sanderson

First
John
John
Keith
Eric
Dmitriy
David
David
Joel
Carl
Eric
Christopher
Cody
John
William
Brian

Cat Fall1 Fall2 Sprl Spr2 Total

S1

S1

S1

VET

Jl

582
578
565
565
548
549
553
523
570
568
565

584
585
570
579
541
551
557
530
S77
564
556

586
574
558
550
557
538
502
532

545
546
483
472

585
588
559
558
553
546
550
547

570
565
513
488

2337
2325
2252
2252
2199
2184
2162
2132
1147
1132
1121
1115
1111
996
960

Final
101.8
99.8
97.9
95.1
87.5
95.0

2438.8
2424.8
2349.9

OlyTm
2438.8
2424.8
2349.9
2347.1
2286.5
2279.0
2162
2132
1147
1132
1121
1115
1111
996
960



1ST

2ND

3RD

POS Comp

1 325
2 221
3 336
4 327
5 288
6
7 284
8
9

USA SHOOTING

2004 SPRING SELECTION MATCH

25 Meter Sport Pistol Women Results

Rebecca Snyder
Elizabeth Callahan
Sandra Uptagrafft

Last First

SNYDER REBECCA W 573
CALLAHAN ELIZABETH W 578
UPTAGRAFFT SANDRA W 563
STOYANOVA NORA W 570
MEYER Teresa WJil
BOWMAN JANINE W 570
MCCONNELL MELISSA W 566
HOBART KIMBERLY W 547
RADFORD KIM WS1 532

Competitor #284 Disqualified Spring Match 1 per rule #8.4.2.4.2.3

585
583
566
554

573
550
544
544

578
575
571
561
540

DQ

581
S77
576
574
560

CAT Fall1 Fall 2 Sprl Spr2 Final

103.0
101.9
98.3
100.3
94.8

2420.0
2414.9
2374.3

OlyTm
2420.0
2414.9
2374.3
2359.3
1194.8
1143
1116
1091
1076



USA SHOOTING
2004 SPRING SELECTION MATCH

10 Meter Air Pistol Women Results

1ST Rebecca Snyder 1627.4
2ND Elizabeth Callahan 1603.5
3RD Nora Stoyanova 1559.4
POS Comp Last First CAT Fall1l Fall2 Sprl Spr2 Final OlyTm
1 325 SNYDER Rebecca W 377 382 386 382 1004 1627.4
2 221 CALLAHAN Elizabeth W 370 377 380 376 100.5 1603.5
3 327 STOYANOVA Nora W 362 368 367 366 96.4 1559.4
4 244 GARCIA Marylou w 356 368 361 371 93.8 1549.8
5 248 GENGENBACHER Amanda W 372 359 353 358 97.6 1539.6
6 290 MILSTEIN Sloane W 358 338 355 351 88.2 1490.2
7 McCONNELL Melissa W 371 373 744
8 UPTAGRAFFT Sandra W 368 367 735
9 288 MEYER Teresa  WJ1 366 364 730
10 BOWMAN Janine W 369 353 722
11 HOBART Kimbery W 348 362 710
12 RADFORD Kim WS1 364 342 706
13 LOFTIS Rebecca WJ3 333 332 665



1ST

2ND

3RD

POS Comp
1 330
2 334
3 351
4 214
5 234
6 270
7 264
8 352
9 310
10 278
11 282
12 227
13 339
14 222
15 296
16 362
17 319
18 275
19 363
20 318
21

22

23 283
24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33 210
34 292
35 306

Last
SZARENSKI
TURNER
ZINS
BICKAR
ENNIS
KELLY
HOLLOWAY
ZUREK
SANDERSON
LEE
MANGO
DANIELS
VON FANGE
CANNON
OLDS
O'CONNOR
SHTEYMAN
KRAFT
POORE
SEXTON
MARTINDALE
SVERDLIN
MAXWELL
WILLIAMS
MCNALLY
JONES
COLE
PETERS
BLANKENSHIP
BUNDY
STOVER
KANG
BEAMAN
MAY
ROGERS

USA SHOOTING
2004 SPRING SELECTION MATCH
10 Meter Air Pistol Men Results

Daryl Szarenski

Jason Turner

Brian Zins

First Cat Falll1 Fall2 Sprl Spr2 Final
Daryl 575 580 573 580 99.6
Jason 570 585 576 576 99.8
Brian 573 578 584 573 98.4
John 566 577 573 579 100.2
John 571 566 569 577 99.9
Mark 568 568 566 567 97.4
Adam 562 558 577 564 97.7
John 564 564 566 565 96.9
Keith 564 568 567 556

Robin S2 567 569 557 548
Robert 557 546 566 569

Eric 549 564 554 551

John 550 550 553 557
Patrick J1 547 544 550 560

David 544 559 547 527

Jp S1 549 548 552 528
Dmitriy 537 541 547 537
Timothy S1 516 526 545 544
Richard T. 524 527 532 535

Joel VET 537 533 507 528

Bruce S1 562 567

Gerry S1 570 559

Cody 565 559

Jay 561 561

John S1 556 560

Peter S2 554 561

Matt 552 562

Lance S2 562 550

David 552 559

Robert 550 560

Christopher 552 558

Richard 556 553

Brian J1 553 554
Thomas 549 553

Mark 552 543

2407.6
2406.8
2406.4

Total
2407.6
2406.8
2406.4
2395.2
2382.9
2366.4
2358.7
2355.9

2255

2241

2238

2218

2210

2201

2177

2177

2162

2131

2118

2105

1129

1129

1124

1122

1116

1115

1114

1112

1111

1110

1110

1109

1107

1102

1095



POS Comp Last First Cat Falll1 Fall2 Sprl Spr2 Final Total

36 MADDIX Paul Allen 547 547 1094
37 MCLEOD Benjamin S2 545 548 1093
38 364 SWARTZ Stephen 540 545 1085
39 KHILNANI Praveen 525 531 1056
40 ROG John A. 526 513 1039
41 LIVINGSTON Chris 511 520 1031
42 LEE Raymond S1 514 505 1019

43 YOUNG Thomas VET 463 457 920



USA SHOOTING
2004 SPRING SELECTION MATCH

50 Meter Free Pistol Men Results

1ST
2ND
3RD

Pos Comp Last

1 351 ZINS

2 330 SZARENSKI
3 352 ZUREK

4 334 TURNER

5 365 DUVALL

6 264 HOLLOWAY
7 310 SANDERSON
8 234 ENNIS

9 270 KELLY

10 278 LEE

11 349 WOOD

12 227 DANIELS

13 296 OLDS

14 362 O'CONNOR
15 366 SEVI

16 363 POORE

17 318 SEXTON

18 226 COTTON-POTTER
19 282 MANGO

20 KANG

21 PETERS

22 WILLIAMS
23 SVERDLIN
24 210 BEAMAN

25 MARTINDALE
26 292 MAY

27 SHTEYMAN
28 JONES

29 STOVER

30 BLANKENSHIP
31 COLE

32 339 VON FANGE
33 MADDIX

Brian Zins
Daryl Szarenski
John Zurek

First
Brian
Daryl
John
Jason
Buddy
Adam
Keith
John
Mark
Robin S2
Anthony S1
Eric

David

Jp Sl
ir

Richard

Joel VET
Cory J2
Rob

Richard

Lance S2
Jay

Gerry Sl
Brian J1
Bruce S1
Thomas

Dmitriy

Peter S2
Christopher
David

Matt

John

Paul Allen

560
550
535
544
543
542
537
530
534
538
525
507
515
480
493
464
468
434

533
539
532
537

509

508
515
521
504
496

464

549
554
562
546
551
532
527
545
546
529
532
533
520
523
482
500
481
407

528
521
525
518

542

527
518
511
502
508

487

553
556
545
544
547
544
543
546
533
538
537
522
503
480
497
495
481
391
530

517

528

512

Cat Fall1 Fall2 Sprl Spr2

559
561
547
556
531
546
548
537
530
530
523
529
505
487
489
493
492
442
541

535

511

486

Final
98.4
95.2
96.0
94.8
91.6
93.7
97.7
91.9

2319.4
2316.2
2285.0

OlyTm
2319.4
2316.2
2285.0
2284.8
2263.6
2257.7
2252.7
2249.9
2143
2135
2117
2091
2043
1970
1961
1952
1922
1674
1071
1061
1060
1057
1055
1052
1051
1039
1035
1033
1032
1006
1004
998
951



Pos Comp Last

34
35
36
37

367

LEE

GARCIA
LIVINGSTON
YOUNG

First
Raymond
Dennis
Chris
Thomas

Cat Falll1 Fall2 Sprl Spr2 Final

S1 477
399
VET 391

445

445
380

419 457

OlyTm
922
876
844
771



1ST

2ND

3RD

Pos Comp
1 309
2 361
3 241
4 356
5 357
6 350
7 219
8 358
9 240
10 267
11 359
12 301
13 297

USA SHOOTING
2004 SPRING SELECTION MATCH

10 Meter Running Target Results

Last
SAATHOFF
HOLLAND
FREDRICKSON
AYALA
DEMENT
WOOD
BUDNELLA
GRAY
FRANZE
JOHNSON
HATCHER
PETERSON
PARISH

First
Adam
Koby
Michael
Armando
Lance
Bill
Nicholas
Hank
Klaus
Bill

Chris
Trevor
Anthony

Adam Saathoff
Koby Holland

Michael Fredrickson

Cat Sprl Finl Spr2

J1

J2

S1

565
571
560
560
565
556
560
555
553
538
538
543
388

98.2 580
100.3 573
94.2 574
96.5 571
92.9 560
564
96.6 562
556
558
557
537
532
373

Fin2
97.8
99.0
94.4
925

100.4
93.9

Spr3 Fin3

572
567
S77
571
571
566
558
564
563
556
545
535
424

93.5
97.2
100.5
85.9
99.0
95.9

1913.0
1910.3
1905.9

OlyTm
1913.0
1910.3
1905.9
1891.0
1887.9
1882.3
1870.5
1675
1674
1651
1620
1610
1185



